7490

THE LONDON GAZETTE,

21 NOVEMBER, 1930.

TasLe o CoNTENTS.

State Intelligence

Patents and Designs Acts, 1907 to
1928—Notice ... .

Public Health Acts, Amendment Act,
1907—Notice ... .

Yarmouth (Isle of W1ght) Pier and
Harbour—Naotice

Cowes Harbour-—Notice
Madras Railway Annuities—Notice ...

QGreat Indian Peninsula Railway
Annuities—Notice .- e

Bullion and Specie—Notice

Land Registration Act, 1925—Notices

Bank of England—Chlef Cashier’s
Statement .

Places Registered for Solemnizing
Marriages

Friendly Societies Act, 1896—Notices

Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908,
and the Companies Act, 1929—
Notices ... eee

Partnerships Dissolved ...

Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27—Notices
to Creditors ... -

Next -of - Kin — Treasury Solicitor’s
Notices... .

Change of Name by Deed Poll—
Notices .. . .- s

Chancery Division of the ngh Court
of Justice—Notice -

Solicitors Acts, 1888 and
Notices ... .

H.M. Land Registry—Notice ...
W. Goody Ltd.—Notice...

1919—

PAGE
7411

7426

7426

7426
7427
7428

7429
7430
7432

7433

7433

7434

7434

7449

7451

7465

7465

7465

7466
7486
7466

Great Indian Peninsula Ra.llway
Annuities—Notice

Petition for, Extension of term of
Patent—Notice

" Mining Trust Ltd.-—Notice

Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notices ..
Scotch Bankrupts

Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926—
Receiving Orders

Administration Orders — Deceased

Debtors
First Meetmgs and Public Examina-
tions . ; .

Public Examinations adjourned sine
die

Adjudications ...

Applications for Discharge ..

Orders made on Application for Dis-
charge . .

Appointments of Trustees ...
Intended Dividends ...
Dividends Declared

Order Annulling, Revokmg or Re-
scinding Order .

Companies Acts—
Winding-up Orders ...
First Meetings
Intended Dividend
Dividend Declared

PAGE

7466

7466
7466
7467
7467

7469

7472

7473

7475
7475
7478

7479
7481
7481
7484

7486

7486
7487
7488
7488

All communieations on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed te
The Superiuntendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office,
Princes Street, Westminster, S.W.1.



