7490

.

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 21 NOVEMBER, 1930.

TABLE OF CONTENTS.

	PAGE	PAGE
State Intelligence	7411	Great Indian Peninsula Railway
Patents and Designs Acts, 1907 to	F 400	Annuities—Notice 7466
1928—Notice	7426	Petition for Extension of term of Patent—Notice 7466
Public Health Acts, Amendment Act, 1907—Notice	7426	Mining Trust Ltd.—Notice 7466
Yarmouth (Isle of Wight) Pier and Harbour-Notice	7426	Deeds of Arrangement Act-Notices 7467
Cowes Harbour-Notice	7427	Scotch Bankrupts 7467
Madras Railway Annuities—Notice	7428	
Great Indian Peninsula Railway		Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926-
Annuities—Notice	7429	Receiving Orders 7469
Bullion and Specie-Notice	7430	Administration Orders — Deceased Debtors 7472
Land Registration Act, 1925-Notices	7432	First Meetings and Public Examina-
Bank of England — Chief Cashier's Statement	7433	tions 7473
Places Registered for Solemnizing		Public Examinations adjourned sine die 7475
Marriages	7433	Adjudications 7475
Friendly Societies Act, 1896—Notices	7434	Applications for Discharge 7478
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908, and the Companies Act, 1929-		Orders made on Application for Dis-
Notices	7434	charge 7479
Partnerships Dissolved	7449	Appointments of Trustees 7481
Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27-Notices		
to Creditors	7451	Dividends Declared 7484
Next-of-Kin — Treasury Solicitor's Notices	7465	Order Annulling, Revoking or Re- scinding Order 7486
Change of Name by Deed Poll-	-	scinding Order 7486
Notices	7465	
Chancery Division of the High Court of Justice-Notice	7465	Companies Acts
Solicitors Acts, 1888 and 1919—		Winding-up Orders 7486
Notices	7466	First Meetings 7487
H.M. Land Registry—Notice	7466	Intended Dividend 7488
W. Goody Ltd.—Notice	7466	Dividend Declared 7488

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office, Princes Street, Westminster, S.W.1.